INCIDEN RESPONSE

T#

23-581

23-580

23-579

23-578

23-577

23-576

23-575

23-574

ZONE

00128 - City

00129 -
District

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 -
District

00129 -
District

00129 -
District

00129 -
District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME INCIDENT TYPE

550 - Public service
9/30/2023 13:00 assistance, other

311 - Medical assist,
9/29/2023 21:42 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/29/2023 17:10 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,

9/29/2023 1:46 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/28/2023 23:20 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/28/2023 13:45 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/28/2023 7:22 assist EMS crew

118 - Trash or rubbish
9/27/2023 17:19 fire, contained

ADDRESS

4473 HIGHWAY
101N

33300 PINE
RIDGE CT

4340 HIGHWAY
101N

1278 FIFER
HEIGHTS

89308
DELLMOOR
LOOP

33820 LAKE
FRONT DR

33820 LAKE

FRONT DR

89754 HIGHWAY
101

STREETS CITY AID TYPE

Gearhart

WARRENTON

GEARHART

warrenton

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Mutual aid
Warrenton received

AID
DEPART
MENT
NAME



23-572

23-571

23-571

23-570

23-569

23-568

23-567

23-566

23-565

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City
00129 -

District

00129 -
District

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 -
District

00129 -
District

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no
9/26/2023 8:34 injuries.

9/27/2023 7:06 444 - Power line down

311 - Medical assist,
9/25/2023 22:19 assist EMS crew

324 - Motor vehicle

accident with no
9/25/2023 18:45 injuries.

311 - Medical assist,
9/24/2023 19:12 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/23/2023 22:02 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,

9/23/2023 16:13 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/22/2023 12:11 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/22/2023 10:41 assist EMS crew

Highway 101 5TH Gearhart

531 Mccormick

Garden Rd Gearhart

3418 HIGHWAY

101 N Gearhart

87583 LEWIS CLARK RD ASTORIA

33738 LAKE

FRONT DR WARRENTON

3453 HIGHWAY

101 N Gearhart

1306 SANDY

RIDGE RD Gearhart

90421 LEWIS RD WARRENTON
OCEAN

DELRAY NORTH SHORE Gearhart



23-564

23-563

23-562

23-561

23-560

23-559

23-558

23-557

23-556

00129 -
District

00128 - City

00129 -
District

Aid

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 -
District

311 - Medical assist,
9/21/2023 20:47 assist EMS crew

740 - Unintentional

transmission of alarm,
9/21/2023 18:23 other

311 - Medical assist,
9/21/2023 15:48 assist EMS crew

141 - Forest, woods or
9/21/2023 14:36 wildland fire

141 - Forest, woods or
9/21/2023 9:24 wildland fire

311 - Medical assist,
9/20/2023 20:11 assist EMS crew

735 - Alarm system

sounded due to
9/20/2023 19:36 malfunction

160 - Special outside
9/19/2023 17:05 fire, other

311 - Medical assist,
9/19/2023 8:15 assist EMS crew

90207 HAWKINS
RD

833 COUNTRY
AVE

89783 SEA
BREEZE DR

TWEEDLE LN

670 Pacific Way

1306 SAndy
Ridge, 1306
Sandy Ridge

374 NITA AVE
Gearhart Lane

33302 NEACOXIE
LN

highway
103

Hwy 101

WARRENTON
GEARHART
WARRENTON
Elsie-
Automatic aid Vinemapl
Astoria given e/S34
Mutual aid  Seaside/S
Gearhart given 31
Gearhart
GEARHART
Gearhart
WARRENTON



23-555

23-554

23-553

23-552

23-551

23-550

23-549

23-548

23-547

00128 - City
00129 -

District

00129 -
District

00128 - City

00128 - City

Aid

00129 -

District

00128 - City

00129 -
District

311 - Medical assist,
9/17/2023 23:55 assist EMS crew

140 - Natural vegetation

9/16/2023 17:12 fire, other

311 - Medical assist,
9/16/2023 14:10 assist EMS crew

700 - False alarm or
9/16/2023 10:38 false call, other

311 - Medical assist,
9/15/2023 17:13 assist EMS crew

141 - Forest, woods or
9/15/2023 14:25 wildland fire

311 - Medical assist,
9/15/2023 3:55 assist EMS crew

600 - Good intent call,
9/13/2023 15:00 other

311 - Medical assist,
9/13/2023 9:09 assist EMS crew

1289 N COTTAGE
AVE

89544 OCEAN DR

33820 LAKE
FRONT DR

815 S OCEAN
AVE, 815 S
OCEAN AVE

3003 HIGHWAY

101NC

83354 Jubilee Rd

90475 HIGHWAY
101

1135 CHINOOK
LN

33097
MARLARKEY LN

GEARHART

Warrenton

WARRENTON

Gearhart

Gearhart

Mutual aid

Seaside given

Warrenton

GEARHART

WARRENTON

Hamlet/S
33



23-546

23-545

23-544

23-543

23-542

23-541

23-540

23-539

23-538

23-537

Aid

00128 - City

Aid

Aid

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

9/12/2023 12:30 100 - Fire, other

311 - Medical assist,
9/12/2023 7:39 assist EMS crew

9/10/2023 9:36 111 - Building fire

311 - Medical assist,
9/8/2023 19:41 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/8/2023 18:46 assist EMS crew

300 - Rescue, EMS
9/8/2023 10:57 incident, other

311 - Medical assist,
9/6/2023 17:46 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,

9/6/2023 13:26 assist EMS crew
700 - False alarm or

9/5/2023 8:15 false call, other

350 - Extrication,
9/4/2023 21:58 rescue, other

2111 Exchange
St

E ST/ OCEAN DR, OCEAN

EST

877 Pacific Dr

426 S HOLLADAY

DR 21

538 N MARION

95 S COTTAGE

AVE

157 summit RD

1340 SEA RIDGE

LN

3300 US-101

1315 Sunrise
Ridge Rd

Astoria

Gearhart

Warrenton

Seaside

Gearhart

GEARHART

Gearhart

GEARHART

Gearhart

Seaside

Automatic aid Astoria/S

given

25

Automatic aid Warrento

given

Mutual aid
given

n/S27

Seaside/S
31



23-536

23-535

23-534

23-533

23-532

23-531

23-530

23-529

23-528

23-527

Aid

00128 - City

00128 - City

Aid

Aid

00128 - City

Aid

00128 - City

00129 -

District

Aid

9/3/2023 13:32 111 - Building fire

571 - Cover assignment,
9/3/2023 11:52 standby, moveup

311 - Medical assist,
9/3/2023 2:00 assist EMS crew

322 - Motor vehicle
9/2/2023 20:05 accident with injuries

571 - Cover assignment,
9/2/2023 17:00 standby, moveup

311 - Medical assist,
9/2/2023 15:20 assist EMS crew

571 - Cover assignment,
9/2/2023 12:31 standby, moveup

311 - Medical assist,
9/2/2023 10:16 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/1/2023 15:52 assist EMS crew

311 - Medical assist,
9/1/2023 14:51 assist EMS crew

1060 KING
SALMON PL

670 Pacific Way

1777 Pine Ridge
Dr

BROADW

HWY 101 AY

150 S Lincoln St

3301 US-101

150 S Lincoln St

652 S Ocean Ave

33820 Lake Front

Dr

101 15TH ST

HAMMOND

Gearhart

Gearhart

Seaside

Seaside

Gearhart

Seaside

Gearhart

Warrenton

ASTORIA

Automatic aid Warrento

given

Mutual aid
given

Mutual aid
given

Mutual aid
given

Mutual aid
given

n/S27

Seaside/S
31

Seaside/S
31

Seaside/S
31

Astoria/S
25



88916 YOUNGS Automatic aid Lewis &
23-526  Aid 9/1/2023 14:21 111 - Building fire RIVER RD Astoria given Clark/S26
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